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via San Vittore, 12 - 20123 Milan

June 22-24,2017
Milan, ltaly

23-24/2017
Museo Nazionale della Scienza e della Tecnologia
Leonardo Da Vinci - Sala Biancamano
June 22/2017
Ospedale San Giuseppe di Milano
Aula Pampuri

via Olona, 6 - 20123 Milan (ingresso diretto)

registration

Registration to the meeting s free of charge and limited to a fixed
number.

Registration includes:

e Admission to the Scientific Sessions

e Congress Kit

e Certificate of attendance

e Coffee breaks and lunch

EACCME® accreditation

The EASD Diabetes and CVD Study Group Annual Meeting,
MILAN, ltaly, 22/06/2017-24/06/2017 has been accredited
by the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical
Education (EACCME®) with 10 European CME credits
(ECMEC®s).

Each medical specialist should claim only those hours of credit
that he/she actually spent in the educational activity.”

June 23-24/2017
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05:00pm

05:15pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:30pm

June 23rd 2017 | G bavin

Opening

New perspectivesin
cardio-vascular disease approach
Chair: A. Ceriello, E. Stand|

Welcome
L. Rossi Bernardi

The treatment of patients with diabetes
and heart failure: the paradigm of
multidisciplinary approach

E. Gronda, E. Standl

Atrial fibrillation and stroke: relevance to
diabetes?
L. Padeletti

New determinants of diabetic angiopathy
A. Avogaro

Welcome Reception

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

Acute coronary syndrome in diabetes
Chair: B. Itzhak, D. Catrinoiu

Acute coronary syndrome in diabetes:
where are we?
F. Cosentino

Diabetes management in post-acute
coronary syndrome
S. Genovese

Invasive Management for elderly adults
with acute coronary syndrome: where
are we now?

S. De Servi

10:30am

11:00am

11:30pm

11:50pm

12:10pm
12:30pm

12:50pm
01:10pm
01:20pm
01:30pm
02:15pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

The prognostic effect of cardiac
rehabilitation in the era of acute
revascularisation and statin therapy
J. P.S5chmid

Coffee break

Update on CVOTs in diabetes
Chair: S. Giampaoli, N. Lalic

Overview on the new CVOTs and the
recent post-hoc analyses

O. Schnell

Update on the possible mechanisms

behind the results of the CVOTs
P. Valensi

CVOTs in perspective
I.Raz

Canvas and Canvas-R
D. de Zeeuw

Discussion
OP1

OP2
Lunch

Poster presentations
Chair: G. Spinetti, D. Rahelic

New Frontiers in Diabetes
Chair: D. Rahelic, E. Vanoli

Incretin-based therapies: where will we
be from now on?
J. J. Meier

Ultra-fast insulins: the possible
role of managing 1 PPG inthe CVD
prevention in diabetes

A. Ceriello

Discussion

June 24th 2017 | Tereios teonardo bavinc

09:00am

09:30

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am
11:30am

12:30pm

Diabetic Foot and CVD risk
Chair: C. Caravaggi

Cardiovascular disease and critical
limb ischaemia in diabetic patients:
the egg or the chicken first

R. Anichini

Peripheral revascularization: a
solution for all diabetic patients with
critical limb ischemia?

L. Uccioli

Lipid management in diabetes
Chair: A. Ceriello, S. Genovese

Associations between dietary
patterns and serum lipid levels in
patients with recently diagnosed type
2 diabetes

K. Weber

European Society of Cardiology/
European Atherosclerosis Society Task
Force consensus statement

on proprotein convertase subtilisin/
kexin type 9 inhibitors: practical
guidance for use in patients at very
high cardiovascular risk

A. Catapano

Coffee break

Poster presentations
Chair: G. Spinetti, S. Genovese

General assembly




