# speakers and chairmen

Anichini Roberto Pistoia, Italy
Avogaro Angelo Padua, Italy
Caravaggi Carlo Milan, Italy
Catapano Alberico Luigi Milan, Italy

Catrinoiu Doina Costance, Romania

Ceriello Antonio Milan, Italy

Cosentino Francesco Stockholm, Sweden

De Servi Stefano Milan, Italy

De Zeeuw Dick Groningen, Holland

Genovese Stefano Milan, Italy
Giampaoli Simona Rome, Italy
Gronda Edoardo Milan, Italy
Itzhak Baruch Haifa, Israel

Lalic Nebojsa Belgrade, Serbia
Meier Juris J. Bochum, Germany

Padeletti Luigi Florence, Italy
Rahelic Dario Zagabria, Croatia

Raz Itamar Jerusalem, Israel

Rossi Bernardi Luigi Milan, Italy

Schmid Jean-Paul Tiefenau, Switzerland

Schnell Oliver Munich, Germany

Spinetti Gaia Milan, Italy

Standl Eberhard Munich, Germany

Uccioli Luigi Rome, Italy
Valensi Paul Paris, France
Vanoli Emilio Milan, Italy

Weber Katharina Düsseldorf, Germany

## general information

#### date

June 22-24, 2017

## venue

22/2017

Ospedale San Giuseppe di Milano - Aula Pampuri via San Vittore, 12 - 20123 Milan

23-24/2017

Museo Nazionale della Scienza e della Tecnologia Leonardo Da Vinci - Sala Biancamano via Olona. 6 - 20123 Milan (ingresso diretto)

registration

Registration to the meeting is free of charge and limited to a fixed number.

Registration includes:

- Admission to the Scientific Sessions
- Congress Kit
- Certificate of attendance
- Coffee breaks and lunch

### **EACCME®** accreditation

The EASD Diabetes and CVD Study Group Annual Meeting, MILAN, Italy, 22/06/2017-24/06/2017 has been accredited by the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME®) with 10 European CME credits (ECMEC®s).

Each medical specialist should claim only those hours of credit that he/she actually spent in the educational activity."

with unconditional contributions























Organizational Secretary and Provider

Delos Communication srl



**picturastudio.it** per delos commun



Diabetes and Cardiovascular Disease

EASD Study Group



# D&CVD Study Group Annual Meeting

June 22-24, 2017 Milan, Italy

June 22/2017

Ospedale San Giuseppe di Milano Aula Pampuri

June 23-24/2017

Museo Nazionale della Scienza e della Tecnologia Leonardo Da Vinci





June 22nd	12017   Ospedale San Giuseppe di Milano	10:30am	The prognostic effect of cardiac		June 24th	Nuseo Nazionale Scienza e Tecnologia Leonardo Da Vinci
05:00pm	Opening		rehabilitation in the era of acute revascularisation and statin therapy J. P. Schmid			Diabetic Foot and CVD risk Chair: C. Caravaggi
	New perspectives in cardio-vascular disease approach Chair: A. Ceriello, E. Standl	11:00am	Coffee break  Update on CVOTs in diabetes Chair: S. Giampaoli, N. Lalic		09:00am	Cardiovascular disease and critical limb ischaemia in diabetic patients: the egg or the chicken first R. Anichini
	Welcome					
05:15pm	L. Rossi Bernardi  The treatment of patients with diabetes and heart failure: the paradigm of	11:30pm	Overview on the new CVOTs an recent post-hoc analyses O. Schnell	nd the	09:30	Peripheral revascularization: a solution for all diabetic patients with critical limb ischemia?
	multidisciplinary approach E. Gronda, E. Standl	11:50pm	Update on the possible mechanisms behind the results of the CVOTs		L. Uccioli	
06:15pm	Atrial fibrillation and stroke: relevance to diabetes?		P. Valensi	3		Lipid management in diabetes Chair: A. Ceriello, S. Genovese
0 ( 45	L. Padeletti	12:10pm	CVOTs in perspective I. Raz  Canvas and Canvas - R D. de Zeeuw		10:00am	Associations between dietary patterns and serum lipid levels in patients with recently diagnosed type 2 diabetes  K. Weber
06:45pm	New determinants of diabetic angiopathy A. Avogaro	12:30pm				
07:30pm	Welcome Reception	12:50pm	Discussion		10:30am	European Society of Cardiology/
June 23rd	2017   Museo Nazionale Scienza e Tecnologia Leonardo Da Vinci	01:10pm	OP1			European Atherosclerosis Society Task Force consensus statement
	Acute coronary syndrome in diabetes Chair: B. Itzhak, D. Catrinoiu	01:20pm	OP2		kexir	on proprotein convertase subtilisin/ kexin type 9 inhibitors: practical
09:00am	Acute coronary syndrome in diabetes: where are we? F. Cosentino	01:30pm	Lunch			guidance for use in patients at very high cardiovascular risk A. Catapano
		02:15pm	Poster presentations Chair: G. Spinetti, D. Rahelic		11:00am Coffee break	•
09:30am	Diabetes management in post-acute coronary syndrome  S. Genovese		New Frontiers in Diabetes Chair: D. Rahelic, E. Vanoli		11:30am	Poster presentations Chair: G. Spinetti, S. Genovese
10:00am	Invasive Management for elderly adults with acute coronary syndrome: where are we now?  S. De Servi	03:00pm	Incretin-based therapies: where be from now on?  J. J. Meier	e will we	12:30pm	General assembly
		03:30pm	Ultra-fast insulins: the possible role of managing 1 PPG in the C prevention in diabetes  A. Ceriello			

04:00pm

Discussion